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BRIC SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 Round 1

Honda Thailand Talent Cup - Qualify

FMSET*

1 - 3 July 2016
Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name / Entrant Motorcycle Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h

1 5 Honda Moto3 1:49.945 10 10 149.11
AP Honda Racing Thailand

2 4 Honda Moto3 :50.704 3 0.759 0.759 10 148.09
AP Honda Racina Thailand

3 8 Honda Moto3 :50.750 5 0.805 0.046 11 148.03
AP Honda Racina Thailand

4 11 Honda Moto3 :51.438 6 1.493 0.688 10 147.12
AP Honda Racing Thailand

5 9 Honda Moto3 :51.553 8 1.608 0.115 10 146.97
AP Honda Racing Thailand

6 3 Honda Moto3 :52.331 9 2.386 0.778 11 145.95
AP Honda Racina Thailand

7 6 Honda Moto3 :52.698 6 2.753 0.367 10 145.47
AP Honda Racina Thailand

8 7 Honda Moto3 :53.000 7 3.055 0.302 9 145.08
AP Honda Racinag Thailand

9 1 Honda Moto3 :53.118 6 3.173 0.118 8 144.93
AP Honda Racing Thailand

10 12 Honda Moto3 :53.791 7 3.846 0.673 10 144.07
AP Honda Racina Thailand

11 10 Honda Moto3 154,112 3 4.167 0.321 9 143.67
AP Honda Racina Thailand

12 2 Honda Moto3 :58.452 8 8.507 4.340 9 138.41

AP Honda Racing Thailand

Fastest time : 1:49.945 inlap 10 by nbr. 5: (Honda Moto3)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Clerk of the Course

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl
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Time Printed :

Race Director

Timekeeper

Pongsakorn Harnwaree

Page 1 of 1

| Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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